ESTD 1972

S.A.S. GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
NARAYANAPURAM, WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT-534406
(AFFILIATED TO ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM)
Phone: 08818 252189, E-mail: narayanapuram.jkc@gmail.com

INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18

Admission Schedule

S.No Particulars Dates
1 Commencement of Sale of Applications and Registration 15.05.2017 (Monday)
2 Last date for admission into First Year Degree Course 29.07.2017 (Saturday)
without late fee
3 Last date for admission into First Year Degree Course with 16.08.2017 (Wednesday)
late fee
4 Last date for submission of a) list of students b) payment 28.08.2017 (Friday)
of affiliation fee without late fee
5 | Last date for submission of a) list of students b) payment 31.08.2017 (Monday)
of affiliation fee with late fee
Academic Schedule
6 Commencement of Class work for LIII & V Semester 19.06.2017 (Monday)
7 Orientation Program for I Semester 21.06.2017 to 22.06.2017
(Wednesday) (Thursday)
8 Last date for transfers without late fee 15.07.2017(Saturday)
9 Lat date for transfers with late fee 31.07.2017(Monday)
10 | I Mid Exams Third week of August 2017
11 | Dasahra Holidays 25.09.2017 to 30.09.2017
(Monday) (Saturday)
12 | II Mid Exams Third week of September
2017
13 | Last date for submission of attendance particulars of IIII 07.10.2017 (Saturday)

&V Semesters

Lat day of Instruction of I, 111 & V Semester

21.10.2017 (Saturday)
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